currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 07/27/22
lnc2 spec sheet prismatic redesign_R01
FEATURES
• Programmable Occupancy sensor (SCP option) with built in

 Rev 07/27/22
lnc2 spec sheet prismatic redesign_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Example: LNC2-P15-3K7-FT-UNV
CATALOG #
– – – – – – –
Series LED Selection CCT/CRI IES Distribution Voltage Finish Control Options
LNC2 Small
LitePak
LNC2
P15 15W Prismatic
Refractor
P25 25W Prismatic
Refractor
P35 35W Prismatic
Refractor
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
AM9 Amber
FT Foward Throw
(Prismatic
Refractor Only)
UNV 120V-
277V
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
BL Textured Black
DB Textured Dark
Bronze
GT Graphite Textured
GYS Smooth Gray
PS Smooth Plat. Silver
WH Textured White
CC Custom Color
EH3 Battery Backup Unit with Heater
(-30oC)
E3 Battery Backup Unit (0oF)
F3 Fuse & Fuse-holder (not
available with battery backup)
SP Surge Protector
Control Options
Sensor Controls
SCP-8F4,5 Remote control programmable line voltage sensor (8-12' recommended MH)
SCP-20F Remote control programmable line voltage sensor (12-20' recommended MH)
PCU Universal Button Photocontrol
SWP6 SiteSync Pre-commission
SWPM6,7 SiteSync Pre-commission w/ OCC Sensor
Accessories (Order Separately)
SCP-REMOTE Remote control for SCP option; order at least
on per project to program and control
Notes:
1 IES distributions only available with 9L, 12L, and 18L versions
2 Not available with occupancy sensor, battery backup or
prismatic refractor options
3 Must specify voltage (120 or 277 only for E & EH)
4 Must order minimum of one remote control to program
dimming settings, 0-10V fully adjustable dimming with
automatic daylight calibration and different time delay
settings, 120-277V only
5 PCU option not applicable, included in sensor
6 18L - 700mA versions only.  Not available with 2DR or 2PF
options.  Must specify group and zone information at time
of order
7 Specify time delay; dimming level and mounting height